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Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Order type
Model year

Contract ...

19/04/2021

18/04/2021

19/04/2021

19/04/2021
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911 Turbo S (MY21) (992450)
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Vehicle description and general information

Vehicle description and general

information

Engine type

Gearbox type

Tyre code

Transmission serial number
Engine number

General information
Invoice date

Number of 'Z' orders
Country equipment
Trading partner
Commission number
Production number

Body and interior information

Body specification
Exterior paint colour
Roof colour
Body colour

Interior specification
Interior trim

Interior trim

Interior trim

Seat combination number
Seat cushion material
Seat side support material
Seat back material
Carpet colour code

DKHA
CDT50
XTTP516K
3008123
007032

24/03/2021

0

C16 United Kingdom,Ireland
9210000

A92584

2413701

2T Jet Black Metallic
2T Jet Black Metallic
cax

KA

Black leather interior with quilting (Crayo...

LE
HOD
LED
LE
LE
ox7

Additional information (electrical system/electronics)

Vehicle equipment (M-numbers)



Build status name

Front tyres DOT Code

Hardware version Additional instrument
(stopwatch)

Hardware version Alarm siren

Hardware version Assistance systems
Hardware version Central computer (PCM)
Hardware version Centre left tail light
Hardware version Centre right tail light
Hardware version Control unit for garage
door opener

Hardware version Control unit for steering
column adjustment

Hardware version Electric interior mirror
Hardware version Front display and opera-
tor control unit

Hardware version Front-end electronics
(BCM1)

Hardware version Instrument cluster
Hardware version Interior surveillance
sensors

Hardware version Main light switch
Hardware version Outer left tail light
Hardware version Outer right tail light
Hardware version Power steering (EPS)
Hardware version Rear-end electronics
(BCM2)

Hardware version Roof console interior
lighting

Hardware version Weather sensor (rain
Hardware version Windscreen wiper motor
Rear tyres DOT Code

Software version Additional instrument
(stopwatch)

Software version Alarm siren

Software version Assistance systems
Software version Central computer (PCM)
Software version Centre left tail light
Software version Centre right tail light
Software version Control unit for garage
door opener

Software version Control unit for steering
column adjustment

Software version Electric interior mirror
Software version Front display and operator
control unit

Software version Front-end electronics
(BCM1)

Software version Instrument cluster
Software version Interior surveillance
sensors

Software version Main light switch
Software version Navigation database
Software version Outer left tail light
Software version Outer right tail light
Software version Power steering (EPS)
Software version Rear-end electronics
(BCM2)

Software version Roof console interior
lighting

Software version Weather sensor (rain
Software version Windscreen wiper motor

Type
1XTRX515K0121

007

005
HO8
058
HO6
HO6

H12

HO8
HO8
H10

H10
H15
005

H46
HO6
Hoe
H10

045

H31

Hoé
073
XTTP516K0121

0015

0314
0365
2865
S030
S030

0300

0210
0002

0120

0712
0228
0316

0607
0580
S030
S030
0430

0565

0009

0004
0731

4 MNR
oP9
1NV
2PJ
2v4
2W6
3FE
46U
4KF
6E2

8JuU

8M1
8VH
Qa2
ubD1
vC2

« Family
AER
RAA
LRA
FRI
TDA
DEI
RAD
SSH
MAS

HSwW

HEW
SBR
LCP
ABA
GRT

Compare (D

« Description
Sports exhaust system (tailpipes in Black)
Wheels painted in Black (high-gloss)
Heated GT sports steering wheel in leather
loniser
Exclusive Design Fuel Filler Cap
Electric slideftilt glass sunroof
20-/21-inch 911 Turba S Exclusive Design Wheels
Privacy glass
Porsche Crest on Storage Compartment Lid
LED main headlights with matrix beam including Porsche
Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS Plus) in Black
Rear wiper
Exclusive Design Taillights
Light design package
'PORSCHE’ Logo LED Door Courtesy Lights
HomeLink®

Equipment details @

04A
013
0Jz
0KO
OLA
ONS
ONB
ORC
0SC
0TD
OUA
OVA
ov1
ovz
1BH
1EX
1Go
1LQ
N1
1P7
1PJ
1T2
1X1
2c7
200
2EC
2G1
2TF
2UA
2Y0
383
3HB
3KT
3L6
3QT
350
3w4
4A3
4B1
4D0
4GP
416
46
4UF
5D1
5HA
5MH
5RV
534
5XC
5ZP
6A0
6BA
6EE
6F0
6FW
610
6K8
6NN
6P1
6Q2
6RC
W1
BXV

AGS
KBV
GKV
ASY
Siz
HIA
Szu
ZS8S
SAU
ZFM
BFA
BTA
KLZ
GKH
DAE
TYP
RER
BAV
LEN
FFW
ABR
VBK
ATA
LSS
cwv
BAH
EBB
DRV
Swp
SZR
ZKV
LTU
HIS
SIE
RSV
DAR
GDM
SIH
AGM
KMS
WSS
TKV
IRS
AIB
TRF
PBR
EH
ASR
ASL
SON
KOV
FEU
ITA
ZKS
DFO
BBO
SRH
AWV
HIM

SAG
FIT

Kzv
ASE

BASIC

FUEL TANK 3

WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA
W/O ALTERNATIVE DRIVE SYSTEM

WITHOUT SPEC. SAFETY CERTIFICATES
Rear-Axle Steering

LOGO SET IN BASIC VERSION

ELECTRIC STEERING COLUMN LOCK
STICKERS/PLATES IN ENGLISH

FLOOR MATS FRONT AND REAR

WITHOUT CATALOGUE COLOUR / CRAVAT COLOUR
W/O ON-BOARD LITERATURE

STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONES

WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA
Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)
SPECIAL ID PLATE FOR EC

W/O SPARE WHEEL / W/O TIRE FIT

Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB)
POWER STEERING

Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control Sport (PDCC)
CENTRAL LOCK

WARNING TRIANGLE

ALL-WHEEL DRIVE

STEER. COL., AX. VERT. ADJUST.+MEMORY
W/O SPORT DESIGN PACKAGE

REAR DISC BRAKES, PCCB

INSERT F. UNLEADED FUELLING

W/O BACK PANEL INSERT

W/O FRONT AXLE LIFT FUNCTION

WITHOUT TARGA / ROLL-OVER BAR

ISOFIX child seat attachment on front passenger seat
Leather Package 930

REAR SEATS IN LEATHER

Driver memory package

3-P. AUTOM. BELT FR., BELT. TENS , HA. ROW
W/O ROOF RAILS/ROOF-LOAD CARRIER
ACOUSTIC PACKAGE STANDARD

Seat heating (front)

EMISSIONS CONCEPT EU 6 AP

W/O SEAT VENTILATION / MASSAGE SEATS
Windscreen with grey top-tint

"KEYLESS GO" CENTRAL LOCKING (ROW)
Automatically dimming exterior and interior mirrors
DRIVER/PASS. AIRBAG (PAB CAN BE DEACTIV.)
CARRIER FREQUENCY 433 MHZ

W/O ADD. INTERIOR PACKAGE

Matt Carbon Interior Package

EXTERIOR MIRROR, RIGHT, ASPHERICAL
DOOR MIRROR, LEFT, CONVEX

SUN VISORS, MIRROR (ROW)

FRONT HEADRESTS W. EMBOSSED LOGO
W/O FIRE EXTINGUISHER

AIR GRILLE, BASIC EQUIPMENT.

STONE GUARD FILM, TRANSPARENT

Deletion of ‘GTS’ logo on both front doors
EXTERIOR MIRROR BASE BLACK GRAINED
W/O LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
PRE-SENSE CITY W/O PRE-CARE

Roof lining in Race-Tex

REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET (ECE)
SHIFT/SELECTOR LEVER, LEATHER/PLASTIC
WITHQUT DIFFERENT SEAMS/LEATHER
FRONT NUMBER PLATE BRACKET (LARGE) ECE
Electric folding exterior mirrors



“ MNR
6Y2
7AL
7HB
712
7K3
7M9
7UG
7V0
7X2
7Y0
8F2
8G4
8K8

8LH

8N7

8QK
8T1
8Y1
878
9AD
QA
9P9
9RO
avL
awT
9zK
A8H
AVO
B09
BOA
EBA
EAO
EL3
ER1
FTO
Fw2
FZ0
G1G
GBO
GH3
GPO
HeF

18L

W3
Y2

J2A
JE3
Jut

Jas
K8C

KK3
KQ1
LOR
M7E
N5U
Nzo

Q1

QEO0
QH1
QJs
QR8
Qv3
S3E
SM4
usB
ui2

UP1
Ux7
VOA
VF2
VKO
VL2

VRO

Family
GWA
EDW
LUM
FVS
RDK
EIL
NAV
BEL
EPH
SPU
SLE
LIA
FLS

ZIN

SWS

SLR

GRA
SNH
MKU
HKA

SGK
GEF
LSE
AUD
VTV
AUS
LRV
TPL
BLB

ASG
ONL
RCO
PGA
SmMB
NNN
GSP
KOM
HAG
PAM
RE!

CPD
MJZ
BAT
CPC
LDR
MEB
KAR
KSU
KUH
SFV
LEA
MOT
SiB
RUF

VOs

ALG
SPR
CHR
KMP

INS
ESS
ZUR
RBS
REL
FHW
LFF
FGS

Compare

Description

COMFORT AIR PRESSURE, HIGH SPEED

ALARM SYS. INT.SURV. BACKUP HORN,TILT SENSOR
LEATHER INTERIOR

VTS SECURITY PACKAGE (INCL. PCC)

TYRE PRESSURE MONITORING, 433 MHZ

Door sill guards in aluminium with model designation
Navigation module for PCM

INSTRUMENT DIALS IN BLACK

ULTRASQOUND PARKING ASSIST. FR/REAR
WITHOUT LANE CHANGE ASSIST

SIDE DIRECTION INDICATORS

PDLS+ (INCL. MATRIX BEAM)

DAY. DRIV. LIGHT, DR. LIGHT ASS., ROW

Sport Chrono Package incl. mode switch, Porsche Track
Precision App & tyre temperature display
Automatically dimming interior and exterior mirrors with inte-
grated rain sensor

KEY FOR CLOSING SYSTEM LOCK VERS. 1
CRUISE CONTROL

STANDARD HORNS

ENGINE COOLING VERSION 4

CLIMATRONIC, CFC-FREE

WITHOUT SMOKER VERSION

VIS +ACOUS. BELT CHECK, ROW FRONT+REAR
W/O NIGHT VISION SYSTEM

BOSE® Surround Sound System

Apple® CarPlay

TEL. MOD. O.WIREL. CHARG. KBOX WITH ESIM
“TURBO" EQUIPMENT

LEFT-HAND TRAFFIC

TYPE TEST. COUNTRY: GREAT BRIT/NORTH. IRELAND
COMPONENT SET W/Q COUNTRY-SPEC. CONSTR. REG.
TURBO S - VERSION

W/O WARRANTY EXTENSION

GREY + COLOURFUL SERVICES

REGION CODE "ECE" FOR RADIO

WITHOUT PARKASSIST / GARAGE PILOT
BALANCING WEIGHTS IN BLACK

STANDARD SEAT BELTS (BASIC COLOUR)
8-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) gearbox
WITHOUT COMPENSATOR

Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus)

VEH. W/O PRODUCT ENHANCEMENT

TYRES 255/35 ZR20, 315/30 ZR21

Porsche Communication Management (PCM) including online
navigation

ECALL & BCALL

MODEL YEAR PERIOD 2 (FROM WEEK 48)
LIGHTWEIGHT BATTERY 60 AH

CONNECT 13

ENGINE COMP. COV., BASIC EQUIPMENT
DYNAMIC ENGINE MOUNTS (PADM)

COUPE

ParkAssist (front and rear) including reversing camera
REFRIGERANT R1234YF

PORSCHE LOGO, SILVER

RIGHT HAND DRIVE

6-CYL. FLAT TURBO ENGINE 3.8 L 478 KW

SEAT COVERS, FULL LEATHER (PLAIN)

W/O CALL FUNCTION

Adaptive Sports Seats Plus (18-Way, electric) with memory
package

W/O STORAGE COMP. PACKAGE / BOX / NET
VOICE CONTROL

ALUM. PACKAGE, BLACK MATT

W/O TRAFFIC SIGN RECOGNITION

Digital radio

PORSCHE STANDARD VEHICLE

FUEL MARKET A

INSTR. INSERT, MPH DISPLAY, GB

USB interface in rear

SPORT CHRONO / COMPASS IN BLACK

TPM valve in Black

TYRES WITHOUT MAKE SPECIFICATION

PEDALS IN SPORTY LOOK

SIDE CHARGE AIR INLET, STANDARD
PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION, ENHANCED

W/O IMPACT PROTECTION MEASURES (BASIC)



